CHARGERS
YEAR-BY-YEAR TEAM LEADERS

1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24

Points
Miki Vega
Marcia McNEil.....everrerrrerrrresieeenes
Maria Magoulas..
Sue Passander ....
Cathy AlSTON ..o
Cindy Pavell
Cathy Alston ...
Mary Doherty
Joy Jeter
Joy Jeter
Joy Jeter
Joy Jeter
Liz Brandt
Liz Brandt
Debbie Moore......eerereeeerrenanee
Debbie Moore......
Jennifer Davis......
Jennifer Davis..
Jennifer Davis .....eeereesreerenssennnne

Becky Snow

Becky Snow

Christine Huber .......veeeeerreerreernne
Christine Huber .......ceeveerreerererenes
Niketa Harris 467
Niketa Harris 534
Jill Angotta 445
Ashley Hilton .......eenecceenneeens 300
Amanda Freeman .. ..301
Ashley Hilton... ..494
Ashley Hilton .......eenneecrensnecens 576
Lauren Hood 426
Lauren Hood 433
Dominique Stellmacher ................. 392

Anh-Dao Tran .............
Anh-Dao Tran ..
ANh-Dao Tran .....eceeererrecsrecneenns
AQUillin Hayes ......ooceunveeemneeenecreeeens
Aquillin Hayes ..... .
Briana Bradford...
Alexandria Kerr ...
Alexandria Kerr ...
Alexandria Kerr ...
Micah Wormack
Camryn DeBose
Camryn DeBose..
Aurora Deshaies

1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24

Rebounds
Miki Vega 168
Marcia MCNEil....ueevrerreererrerrerirerens 121
Maria Magoulas... .
Maria Magoulas........occeveeeermeceunecns 295
Dana Hodges
Cindy Pavell
Sonja Beamon .
Mary Doherty
Joy Jeter
Joy Jeter
Joy Jeter
Joy Jeter
Debbie Moore
Debbie Moore..
Debbie Moore..
Arlevia Samuel .
Jennifer Davis......eeerrnssseessnnns
Tiesha Grace
Tiesha Grace
Tiesha Grace
Tiesha Grace
Phoenicia Wright
Phoenicia Wright
Phoenicia Wright
Phoenicia Wright
Jill Angotta
Tristan Jackson .......eeeeeeeresveennne
Tristan Jackson ......ereereernsrennnne
Ashley Hilton
Ashley Hilton
Alysia Saunders........oceneeeneceenecenns
Nikki Carroll
Helin Marte
Ayana DuNCansoN........ceeeecenne 142
Bria Moore
AQUIlIIN HAYES .ooveeveerncrrennccrerinecnnes
AQUillin Hayes .....cccoveeeenmeceuneceeecenns
Aquillin Hayes .. .
Lauren Hebert .....
Alexandria Kerr.....
Alexandria Kerr ....
Alexandria Kerr.....
Micah Wormack
Aurora Deshaies
Aurora Deshaies ..
Aurora Deshaies

1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24

Assists

n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
Cathy Alston 83
Cathy Alston 151
Cathy Alston 97
Cathy Alston 120
Carolyn Bell 97
Charlene Taylor ....ceevneceernsnecenens 95
Charlene Taylor .......coceneceenneceuneens 171
Charlene Taylor ......cocerecernecenenns 175
Charlene Taylor ....eceernsceesssnees 162
Kim Sperry 94
Kelly Halpin 98
Kelly Halpin 71
Nikki DEVANEY ......coueerrreeerrereinecinnes 127
Moe Stevens 111
Moe Stevens 169
Moe Stevens 176
Kristy Conyers 86
Kristy Conyers 126
Kristy Conyers 105
Kristy Conyers 165
Jessica Vilella

Jessica Vilella

Kia Nealy

Kia Nealy

Ashley Hilton

Briiana Rende...
Briiana Rende
Helin Marte
Helin Marte
Helin Marte
Anh-Dao Tran
Anh-Dao Tran
Anh-Dao Tran

Aquillin Hayes 68
Aquillin Hayes 73
Briana Bradford.........ceecoomeennecennennnne 73
Sade King 66
Brie Pergola 58
Alexandria Kerr ....ooeeennevesseceinnns 83
Brie Pergola 96
Brie Pergola 60
Kamryn King 122
Gabrielle Stickle..... e 85
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YEAR-BY-YEAR TEAM LEADERS

CHARGERS

1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24

Steals
n/a
n/a
n/a
Sue Passander .....sinesineseinnns
Cathy Alston
Arnetha Eaddy .........ccoeceeeeneeeermeceeenanne
Cathy Alston
Carolyn Bell
Charlene Taylor ....ceeenceeernseceenns
Charlene Taylor .....coceceeeneceeneeennne
Charlene Taylor .......cocerecernceennecns
Charlene Taylor ......eceeseceernsnnees
Debbie Moore
Debbie Moore
Debbie Moore
Debbie MoOre.......rerrrersriserernnens
Moe Stevens
Jennifer Davis
Moe Stevens
Kristy Conyers
Kristy Conyers
Kristy Conyers
Kristy Conyers
Phoenicia Wright......c..coeeeencreenenneces
Phoenicia Wright... .
Kim Nealy
Kim Nealy
Adelina Gentry ......oeceeneceernecennne
Ashley Hilton
Tristan JAackson .....eonnecennereesnnnes
Helin Marte
Helin Marte
Yasmin Ithier-Vicenty.......coecconmeeennes 66
Nicole Pollard
Anh-Dao Tran
Anh-Dao Tran
Aquillin Hayes
Bria Moore
Alexandria Kerr ........ovceeevensseenerennnens
Alexandria Kerr ..
Alexandria Kerr ..
Alexandria Kerr ......
Camryn DeBose
Camryn DeBose
Camryn DeBose
Gabrielle Stickle

1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24

Blocks
n/a
n/a
n/a
Theresa Gorman
Marcia McNeil
Mary Doherty
Mary Doherty
Mary Doherty
Joy Jeter
Joy Jeter
Joy Jeter
Joy Jeter
Arrette Harvey
Liz Brandt
Arlevia Samuel
Arlevia Samuel
Nicole Myrick
Tiesha Grace
Nicole Myrick
Melissa O'Connell
Melissa O'Connell
Niketa Harris
Niketa Harris
Phoenicia Wright
Charisse Buefort
Amanda Freeman
Ashley Hilton
Amanda Freeman
Ashley Hilton
Ashley Hilton
Alysia Saunders
Lauren Hood
Jill Barranger
Jill Barranger
Aquillin Hayes
Aquillin Hayes
Rykema Stone
Aquillin Hayes
Katia Oge
Micah Wormack....
Micah WormacK........ooeeveeeeerenseeneennrens
Micah Wormack
Micah WormacK........o.oveeeeererrenrrenrens
Aurora Deshaies .......eceerenreeerennrenes
Leighanna Lister .....eeneceerenees
Lindsay Hogan
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